Colorado Opioid Abatement Council (COAC)

Regional Abatement Assistance Committee

Meeting Agenda
September 13", 2022, 3:00pm — 4:00pm

Virtual via Microsoft Teams
Click here to join the meeting
Meeting ID: 278 631 281 043
Passcode: nWUEMX
Download Teams | Join on the web

3:00pm

3:10pm

3:20pm

3:30pm

3:50pm

3:55pm

Welcome and Introductions Jamie Feld -
Deputy Director of Opioid
Response

Committee Charge, Expectations & Meeting Jamie Feld -
Frequency Deputy Director of Opioid
Response

Background on Colorado MOU and 2-Year Jamie Feld -
Plan Process Deputy Director, Opioid Response

Unit

Committee Goals and Interface with Other  Jamie Feld -

Committees Deputy Director, Opioid Response
Unit

Committee Policies and Chair Jamie Feld -
Deputy Director of Opioid
Response

Next Meeting/Adjournment Jamie Feld -

Identify recurring monthly meeting  Deputy Director of Opioid
Response



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZTUxNjljMzgtNzRjZi00NGE4LWE3MjQtNWE5YzU5MzFlOGE3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22811650be-eaf1-453e-a4b4-3e7953f7056b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a2516f64-978d-4d1b-b16f-04055ffa7c50%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
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